Sponsorship Opportunities



LEGACY BULLDOG \$10,000

• Become a Top Dog Sponsor for 3 years

TOP DOG

- 10x8 Banner on fence line facing Fairfield Avenue
- Bowling for Bulldogs Event Sponsor
- Table set up at Bowling for Bulldogs
- Shout-outs on all Fairfield Social Media once a month (Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter)
- Logo on Fairfield App
- Logo on Tuesday Talk banner

- (Weekly E-mail Blast)
- 4x8 Sign inside the school office for every visitor to see
- Verbal Acknowledgment at all school events
- Logo on a Fairfield Foundation digital billboard for one month

PAWSOME \$2,500

- 4x8 Banner on fence line facing Fairfield Avenue
- Bowling for Bulldogs Lane Sponsor
- Table set up at Bowling for Bulldogs
- Shout-outs on all Fairfield Social Media once a month (Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter)
- Logo on Fairfield App

- Logo on Tuesday Talk banner (Weekly E-mail Blast)
- 4x8 Sign inside the school office for every visitor to see
- · Logo on a Fairfield Foundation digital billboard for 2 weeks

路 GOLDEN PAW

- 3x5 Banner on interior fence line facing Montrose and Fairfield front carpool line
- Shout-outs on all Fairfield Social Media once during the school year (Facebook, Instagram, & Twitter)
- Shout-out on Tuesday Talk (Weekly E-mail Blast)
- Logo on Fairfield App



- 3x5 banner on interior fence line facing Montrose back carpool line
- Shout-out on Tuesday Talk (Weekly-email Blast)



- 2x3 banner on interior fence line facing Montrose back carpool line
- Shout-out on Tuesday Talk (Weekly-email Blast)

Commitment Form



TYPE OF DONATION Please circle all that apply

LEGACY BULLDOG

\$10,000

TOP DOG

\$5,000

PAWSOME

\$2,500

GOLDEN PAW

\$1,000

PACK LEADER

\$500

FAIRFIELD FRIEND

\$250

Company/Member Name (as you would like it listed):		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
Website:		

Please return completed form to: Fairfield Foundation PO Box 7166, Shreveport, LA 71137

Checks should be made payable to: Fairfield Elementary Magnet Foundation, Inc.

Remit artwork for sponsorships to: foundationsponsorship@fairfieldmagnet.org